Tubulointerstitiaalinen nefropatia ja nefronoftiisi

ADAMTS9
ALG5
ALG9
ANKS6
APOA4
BCS1L
CEP164
CEP290
CEP83
CFHR3
COL4A3
COL4A4
COL4A5
DCDC2
DNAJB11
FAN1
GANAB
GATM
GLA
GLIS2
HNF1B
IFT122
IFT140
IFT172
INVS
IQCB1
MAPKBP1
MCEE
MMAA
MMAB
MMADHC
MT-TF
MUC1
MUT
NEK8
NPHP1
NPHP3
NPHP4
PAX2
PKD1
PKD2
PKHD1
REN
RPGRIP1L
SDCCAGS
SEC61A1

SLC12A1
SLC30A9
SLC41A1
SLC7A7
TMEM67
TRAF3IP1
TTC21B
UMOD
WDR19
XPNPEP3
ZNF423
ZNF423

Geeneja 57 kpl

vl 4/11/2025

1/1



	Versio 4

